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1 005742 SREEJA GANGULI General English 98.0097.50 98.75 ISC

2 003278 PROJAKTIK CHAKRABORTY General Political Science 100.0097.25 98.63 ISC

3 000396 RAINA CHATTERJEE General English 95.0097.25 98.13 ISC

4 005150 SUPARNA BHATTACHARYYA General English 91.0096.25 98.13 ISC

5 003962 AMIRA FAZAL General English 96.0097.00 98.00 ISC

6 003810 AAKANKSHA SINGH General English 93.0095.75 97.88 ISC

7 004652 DISHANI MUKHERJEE General English 83.0095.75 97.88 ISC

8 001858 SOHINI BISWAS SC English 93.0095.50 97.75 ISC

9 002687 TIASHA MAITY General English 91.0095.50 97.75 ISC

10 002624 SHRESTHA BANDOPADHYAY General English Core 93.0096.25 97.63 CBSE

11 001200 SHREYA PAUL General English Core 94.0096.75 97.38 CBSE

12 001762 UNNATRI DUTTA General English 93.0094.75 97.38 ISC

13 003370 AYSHIKS KUNDU General Political Science 98.0095.75 96.88 ISC

14 004566 TAPASYA MAJUMDER General English 89.0093.75 96.88 ISC

15 005261 SUTANUKA BAG General English 91.0093.50 96.75 ISC

16 001743 DEBOLINA DAS General English 90.0093.50 96.75 ISC

17 000750 IPSHITA PAUL OBC-B English 80.0093.50 96.75 ISC

18 000243 ATREYEE TAH General English 86.0096.00 96.50 ISC

19 001044 SUDAKSHINA SEN General Political Science 98.0094.50 96.25 ISC

20 002384 APARAJITA ROY General English 90.0093.50 96.25 CBSE

21 002535 BISHAKHA HAZRA General English 88.0096.25 96.13 ISC

22 001751 BIDISHA BISWAS SC English 92.0093.00 96.00 ISC

23 005720 ANWESHA DEY General English 91.0092.00 96.00 ISC

24 006607 SUCHITA MANNA General English 87.0092.75 95.88 ISC

25 003416 ANUSHNA MUKHERJEE General English 89.0093.50 95.75 ISC

26 006021 SHIVANGI SAHA General English 90.0090.75 95.38 ISC

27 006340 AINDRILA ROY General Political Science 95.0095.50 95.25 CBSE

28 005708 SRIJITA SEN General English 85.0094.50 94.75 CBSE

29 004465 SANYA JAISWAL General English 80.0090.50 94.75 ISC

30 004870 ANUSKA KAR General English 94.0089.50 94.75 ISC

31 004009 AITIJHYA DATTA General English 90.0093.25 94.63 ISC

32 000006 AMRAPALI GOSWAMY General English 87.0091.25 94.63 ISC

33 001396 INSHA TAHSEEN General English 83.0091.25 94.63 ISC
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34 001462 SHABIA BINT ABAD General English 81.0091.00 94.50 ISC

35 002667 RISHIKA GUPTA General English 81.0089.00 94.50 ISC

36 001408 PRATYUSHA DAS General English Core 87.0093.50 94.25 CBSE

37 000566 SRIYANSI NAYAK General English Core 78.0093.25 94.13 CBSE

38 004946 AHELI SAHA General English 84.0091.00 94.00 ISC

39 006438 APEKSHA GHOSAL General English 92.0094.75 93.88 ISC

40 003032 AYUSHI DAS General English 86.0087.50 93.75 ISC

41 003170 ZAINAB TAHER
SOHANGPURWALA General Political Science 95.0092.00 93.50 CBSE

42 003135 SRIJEETA SWARNAKAR General Political Science 94.0092.75 93.38 ISC

43 006131 JESSICA ANN JOHNSON General English 90.0092.50 93.25 ISC

44 006086 AISHWARYA SAHANA SC English - B (2nd
Language) 88.0090.50 93.25 WBCHSE

45 004794 MARIA IQBAL General English 93.0089.25 93.13 ISC

46 001517 NAYANIKA SINGHARAY General English 77.0092.00 93.00 ISC

47 006187 ANUVABI KUNDU General English Core 89.0091.00 93.00 CBSE

48 004493 ELLORA SEN General English Core 91.0090.75 92.88 CBSE

49 002473 SWASTIKA SARKAR General English Core 84.0090.25 92.63 CBSE

50 003071 PRITISHA SIKDAR SC English 89.0089.25 92.63 ISC

51 001747 SREETAMA ROY General English Core 86.0094.50 92.25 CBSE

52 000268 FAAIZAH ANWAR General English Elective 86.0091.00 92.00 CBSE

53 004040 APARNA MAZUMDAR General English 81.0089.00 92.00 ISC

54 000678 DEEPIKA ROY General English Core 90.0088.75 91.88 CBSE

55 005438 ANANYA ROY SC English Core 77.0092.50 91.75 CBSE

56 004126 ARUNIKA DASGUPTA General English 90.0086.50 91.75 ISC

57 002522 RITOSREE GHOSH General English Core 85.0088.25 91.63 CBSE

58 003125 SWASTIKA CHAKRABORTY General English 84.0088.25 91.63 ISC

59 000540 SYED NAUSHEEN QADIR General English 91.0092.00 91.50 ISC

60 004618 SHIREEN HAJRA General Political Science 93.0090.00 91.50 ISC

61 003759 ARCHISHA MONDAL General English 79.0087.75 91.38 ISC

62 001530 ISHIKA BAJPAI General English 90.0091.25 91.13 ISC

63 005236 ADITI SARKAR General English 81.0087.25 91.13 CBSE

64 002431 ANKITA SONTHALIA General English Core 92.0089.75 90.88 CBSE

65 001945 SHOHINI ROY General English 86.0091.50 90.75 ISC

66 003039 AASHIKA SHAW General English Core 86.0086.50 90.75 CBSE

67 005635 AASTHA VIKAS General English 96.0085.50 90.75 ISC

68 001730 SHREOSHI MUKHERJEE General Political Science 91.0089.25 90.63 ISC
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69 001865 MAITHILEE BISWAS General English 81.0087.25 90.63 ISC

70 000545 SANCHARINI BHATTACHARYA General Political Science 95.0086.25 90.63 CBSE

71 006642 ANWESHA BHATTACHARYA General English Core 75.0086.25 90.63 CBSE

72 001136 IQRA TAHSEEN SHAHZAD General English 88.0086.00 90.50 ISC

73 005765 REETIKA GARG General English Core 83.0086.00 90.50 CBSE

74 003214 ADITI NAHATA General English 82.0086.00 90.50 ISC

75 000356 MAIRA NISHAT General English 86.0090.75 90.38 ISC

76 001054 NANDINI POPAT General English 90.0090.50 90.25 ISC

77 005137 AARTI KUMARI MANDAL General English 83.0088.50 90.25 ISC

78 002617 PRACHURYA ROY OBC-B English 82.0084.50 90.25 ISC

79 001990 VEDIKA SARAIWALA General English 90.0090.00 90.00 ISC

80 003629 SHAMBHAVI SUGAM General English Core 88.0089.00 90.00 CBSE

81 001987 SIFA KHAN General Political Science 86.0087.00 90.00 ISC

82 001207 SABA ANIS General English Core 94.0085.75 89.88 CBSE

83 003287 PAULAMI GHOSH General English Elective 68.0084.75 89.88 CBSE

84 002030 SOUMITA SAMADDER SC English 89.0090.50 89.75 CBSE

85 003714 ANINDITA SINHA General English 90.0089.50 89.75 ISC

86 006550 SHRUTI ROY CHOWDHURY General English 86.0087.25 89.63 ISC

87 001056 SANA AHMED General English 83.0086.25 89.63 ISC

88 006533 OZOSWITA DEB General English 79.0082.00 89.50 ISC

89 002291 AMRITA DATTA General English 86.0092.75 89.38 CBSE

90 004011 TAMANNA . General English 90.0088.50 89.25 ISC

91 005071 SRIJANI DAS General English 75.0086.50 89.25 ISC

92 001672 RINI SARKAR General English 91.0087.25 89.13 CBSE

93 000551 TAHZEEB TAUHEED General English 86.0085.00 89.00 ISC

94 000669 ENAKSHI MUKHERJEE General English 82.0088.50 88.75 ISC

95 003535 SOMOSREE SANYAL General English Core 84.0087.50 88.75 CBSE

96 000427 ABIR SARFARAZ General English 92.0085.50 88.75 ISC

97 000719 MANMEET KOUR General English 75.0089.25 88.63 ISC

98 004014 UTTAMA PASARI General English 93.0084.25 88.63 ISC

99 006473 SHREYASHI ROY SC Political Science 91.0085.75 88.38 CBSE

100 002278 PRIYA CHAKRAVARTTY General English 89.0086.50 88.25 ISC

101 001632 SHARONEE GHOSH General English 89.0086.75 87.88 ISC

102 005709 ANGELINA BERNARD General English 88.0085.75 87.88 ISC

103 005251 SUMEDHA GHOSH General English Core 90.0085.50 87.75 CBSE
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104 002366 NAYANIKA BASU General English 92.0083.50 87.75 ISC

105 004397 N_M_MUHAMMAD KATHEEJA
UMMAL OBC-A English 84.0091.00 87.50 Tamil Nadu State

Board

106 005272 NAMRATA DAS General English 90.0084.75 87.38 WBCHSE

107 000053 SUROBHI RAY General English Core 70.0081.25 87.13 CBSE

108 005577 MUGDHA MALAKAR General English 85.0089.00 87.00 WBCHSE

109 000174 FIRNAZ KHATOON General English 76.0087.00 87.00 ISC

110 002356 BINITA HEMBRAM ST Political Science 90.0084.00 87.00 ISC

111 004507 FIZA FAROOQUE General English 80.0084.00 87.00 WBCHSE

112 004724 TRIPTI RAI General English 75.0086.75 86.88 WBCHSE

113 001861 PRANJAL CHANDAK General English Core 80.0087.50 86.75 CBSE

114 002082 REA SEN General English 86.0084.25 86.63 ISC

115 000403 RAISA ISLAM General English 86.0087.00 86.50 CBSE

116 000208 ZAINAB DILSHAD General English 79.0087.00 86.50 ISC

117 004090 NISHAT ZILLHAZZ OBC-A English 63.0082.00 86.50 ISC

118 005883 PRITHA CHAKRABORTY General English 84.0088.75 86.38 WBCHSE

119 004312 N_M_MOHAMMED KHADIJA
UMMA OBC-A English Core 80.0092.50 86.25 CBSE

120 002885 AYANTIKA CHANDRA General English 85.0084.00 86.00 ISC

121 001822 URRVI CHAWLA General English 88.0083.75 85.88 ISC

122 003620 URMIKA CHOWDHURY General English 59.0081.75 85.88 ISC

123 003344 ZAINAB KAUSAR SULAIMAN General English 85.0086.25 85.63 ISC

124 004351 JASMINE GHOSH DASTIDAR General English - B (2nd
Language) 91.0080.25 85.63 WBCHSE

125 005620 RUPSHA GHOSH General English 85.0085.00 85.50 CBSE

126 004680 MRINAALINI PRAMANIK General English 85.0084.00 85.50 ISC

127 000536 NABIHA MOHIUDDIN OBC-A English 90.0081.00 85.50 ISC

128 004337 MOHAMMED KATHEEJA
UMMAL_M_A OBC-A English 83.0087.50 85.25 Tamil Nadu state

board of education

129 000894 ANURSHA GARG General English Core 90.0080.50 85.25 CBSE

130 002812 VIDHI DAGA General English Core 87.0083.25 85.13 CBSE

131 006140 TRINA DAS General English 83.0082.75 84.88 ISC

132 002362 ARJUMAND BANO General Political Science 89.0080.50 84.75 CBSE

133 001808 AFRIN HALDER General English Core 83.0086.25 84.63 CBSE

134 000612 NANDINI CHAKRABARTI General English Core 80.0083.25 84.63 CBSE

135 002596 NEESHA SOREN ST English 68.0081.25 84.63 ISC

136 004213 KANCHAN KUMARI General English 84.0084.75 84.38 CBSE

137 004921 ISHITA BISWAS General English 75.0078.25 84.13 WBCHSE

138 003078 ESHA CHAKRABARTY General English 86.0082.00 84.00 ISC
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139 004475 RIYA RANJAN SC English 83.0084.75 83.88 CBSE

140 006414 DIPIKA GARAIN OBC-B English 81.0079.50 83.75 ISC

141 003927 AISHANI MITRA General English Core 81.0083.25 83.63 CBSE

142 004348 KRITI SINGH General English 82.0078.25 83.63 CBSE

143 005688 SROTOSWINI BANERJEE General English Core 82.0085.00 83.50 CBSE

144 004810 SRIJITA CHAKRABORTY General Political Science 88.0079.00 83.50 ISC

145 004025 MRITTIKA DAS General English Core 79.0083.75 83.38 CBSE

146 000184 ARISHA REZA General English 88.0078.00 83.00 ISC

147 005724 SONALI GHOSH General English 77.0080.75 82.88 ISC

148 003641 ALIVIA GHOSH General English 86.0079.75 82.88 ISC

149 003874 RAFIYA KHAN General English Core 77.0079.75 82.88 CBSE

150 005663 SHIVANI BARUAH OBC-A English 80.0079.00 82.50 CBSE

151 002471 BINISH KHAN General English 85.0078.00 82.50 ISC

152 004637 MADHUPARNA CHOWDHURY General English - B (2nd
Language) 81.0081.75 82.38 WBCHSE

153 004199 SNEHA MISHRA General English 84.0080.75 82.38 AHSEC

154 003954 MANISHA PRASAD ST English - A (1st
Language) 88.0076.75 82.38 ISC

155 000918 PRIYA SINGH General English 89.0075.25 82.13 ISC

156 005388 JASPREET KAUR General English 83.0080.50 81.75 ISC

157 004935 REBEKA SAHA General English 85.0078.50 81.75 ISC

158 000963 ANWAYEE CHATTERJEE General English 82.0081.25 81.63 ISC

159 003864 PRITHA MUKHOPADHYAY General English 80.0081.75 80.88 CBSE

160 002924 DEBPARNA CHAKRABORTY General English 79.0077.50 80.75 ISC

161 000408 RITIKA BISWAS General English Core 51.0077.50 80.75 CBSE

162 005868 KANTA BANERJEE General English - B (2nd
Language) 85.0076.50 80.75 WBCHSE

163 005300 DISHA SHAW General Political Science 83.0078.00 80.50 ISC

164 001514 ANUPPRIYA MUKHERJEE General English 72.0074.50 80.25 CBSE

165 004960 SILKI DUTTA General English 72.0076.00 80.00 ISC

166 002697 MEGHDYUTI GHOSH General English 81.0078.75 79.88 CBSE

167 004692 ALVI FATIMA General English - B (2nd
Language) 80.0079.00 79.50 WBCHSE

168 003088 ATREYEE DAS SC English Core 82.0077.00 79.50 CBSE

169 004256 SAKSHI KANTA GHISING ST English 83.0076.00 79.50 ISC

170 004390 SANA HOSSAIN General English - B (2nd
Language) 78.0077.50 79.25 WBCHSE

171 003279 ADITI KUMARI OBC-A English Core 79.0079.00 79.00 CBSE

172 002827 SMRITY SINGH ST English Core 72.0075.00 79.00 CBSE

173 005646 TULIP BERA General English 63.0082.50 78.75 CBSE
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174 004919 DEEPA SONI General English 78.0074.00 78.50 WBCHSE

175 005661 SIMRAN SINGH General English Core 64.0076.75 78.38 CBSE

176 005602 RAMSHA HAQUE General English 88.0068.75 78.38 ISC

177 004627 UDITA DAS General English 76.0080.50 78.25 CBSE

178 001930 ALISHA NESAR General English 77.0079.25 78.13 ISC

179 003015 AKANKSHA BISWAS SC Political Science 79.0076.75 77.88 ISC

180 004635 SIKTA MRIDHA SC English - B (2nd
Language) 80.0074.50 77.25 WBCHSE

181 004183 TIYASA KUNDU General English Core 83.0071.25 77.13 CBSE

182 001949 SHRUTI KHARGA General English 76.0077.50 76.75 ISC

183 002405 SHARON ONGMIT LEPCHA ST English Core 81.0072.00 76.50 CBSE

184 003465 ANUSHKA DATTA General English 75.0077.75 76.38 ISC

185 003895 CHEMILA BHUTIA General English Core 69.0070.75 76.38 CBSE

186 006623 SIMRAN KAUR General English - B (2nd
Language) 80.0072.50 76.25 WBCHSE

187 002722 DEBOLINA BISWAS SC English Core 86.0065.50 75.75 CBSE

188 000782 SADAF YOUSUF General English 79.0072.25 75.63 ISC

189 002806 SIMRAN GUPTA OBC-A English 81.0070.25 75.63 ISC

190 006558 KAJAL KUMARI General English 76.0075.00 75.50 CBSE

191 000901 JAYSHREE RAUL General English 77.0074.00 75.50 ISC

192 001528 KHUSHII SOMANI General English Core 76.0074.50 75.25 CBSE

193 005920 AHANA CHAUDHURI General Political Science 75.0075.25 75.13
International

School Dhaka
(ISD)

194 006223 SHREYA BISWAS SC English Core 73.0077.00 75.00 CBSE

195 002809 NIKITA TIRKEY ST English 81.0069.00 75.00 ISC

196 000118 MEGHNA ROY General English 76.0073.50 74.75 ISC

197 001955 UTKARSHA SINHA General English 81.0068.25 74.63 ISC

198 003005 ANJALI SHARMA ST English Core 77.0071.75 74.38 CBSE

199 006271 KAWALJEET SACHDEVA General English 75.0072.00 73.50 ISC

200 005060 CHAHAT PANDEY General English 77.0069.75 73.38 ISC

201 005615 MARIUM HAFIZ General English 80.0066.00 73.00 WBCHSE

202 003758 ADRIJA BANDYOPADHYAYA General English - A (1st
Language) 79.0066.50 72.75 ISC

203 004784 PUBALI SENGUPTA General Political Science 67.0065.50 72.75 WBCHSE

204 005748 ROSHMIJA BISWAS General English 67.0078.00 72.50 CBSE

205 003161 SANJANA SHARMA General English 77.0066.75 71.88 ISC

206 005101 ADITI ROY General English 71.0069.50 71.75 WBCHSE

207 004630 PURVI JAIN General English 84.0059.00 71.50 Assam board
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208 005302 SABA PARVEEN MALLICK General English - B (2nd
Language) 72.0070.75 71.38 WBCHSE

209 005246 SNEHA HALDER SC English - B (2nd
Language) 78.0064.25 71.13 WBCHSE

210 004445 ARPITA SETT General English - B (2nd
Language) 71.0069.00 70.00 WBCHSE

211 005128 DEBASHREE SAHA SC English 63.0070.50 69.75 ISC

212 001324 SHAKUNTALA GHOSH General English 66.0064.50 69.75 ISC

213 004842 ZAINAB KHAN General English - B (2nd
Language) 56.0068.75 69.38 WBCHSE

214 006119 JAYANTI BHARADWAJ General English Core 75.0063.00 69.00 CBSE

215 006570 NIDHI SRIVASTAVA General English Core 70.0062.75 66.38 CBSE

216 002173 SARNA PUJARA General English 48.0059.00 63.00 CBSE

217 004338 BHARTI SINGH General English 59.0065.00 62.00 UP BOARD
ALLAHABAD

218 004449 GUNJAN GUPTA General English 62.0055.25 58.63 WBCHSE

219 002586 CHANDRIKA DUTTA General Political Science 54.0057.25 55.63 ISC

220 000071 AKANSHA SUREKA General English Core 46.0051.25 48.63 CBSE
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